
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

CSI-2 SERIALIZER

SERIAL FPD
LINK-III

[MODE SELECT]
Rhigh=open,Rlow=10K : Synchronous
Rhigh=75K, Rlow=35.7K : Non-Synchronous

BOTTOM SIDE

[IDX SELECT]
Rhigh=open,Rlow=40.2K : 0x18[7bit]

[2019.05.30.]
ADDED R26,R27,R28,R29,R30,L6
CHANGED PL2
REMOVED PL1,L5
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